PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

Y

A4

MARCH'05 YTD

|Malln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OoCT NOV DEC TOTAL |Mn|(n
HYUNDAI 3292 10.4% 1747 8.5% 2518 9.8% 7557 9.7%HYUNDAI
TOYOTA 2808 8.8% 2037 9.9% 2443 9.5% 7288 9.4%TOYOTA
OPEL 2465 7.8% 2053 10.0% 2141 8.4% 6659 8.6%OPEL

FORD 2181 6.9% 1127 55% 2124 8.3% 5432 7.0%FORD
VOLKS WAGEN 2052 6.5% 1181 5.8% 1369 5.3% 4602 5.9%VOLKS WAGEN
CITROEN 1640 5.2% 1021 5.0% 1125 4.4% 3786 4.9%CITROEN
SEAT 1692 5.3% 991 4.8% 985 3.8% 3668 4.7%SEAT
RENAULT 1098 3.5% 957 4.7% 1511 5.9% 3566 4.6%RENAULT
PEUGEOT 1263 4.0% 879 4.3% 976 3.8% 3118 4.0%PEUGEOT
NISSAN 1180 3.7% 814 4.0% 1081 4.2% 3075 4.0%NISSAN
FIAT 1215 3.8% 832 4.1% 940 3.7% 2987 3.8%FIAT
SKODA 1314 4.1% 797 3.9% 805 3.1% 2916 3.7%SKODA
SUZUKI 1360 4.3% 675 3.3% 660 2.6% 2695 3.5% SUZUKI

KIA MOTORS 859 2.7% 565 2.8% 989 3.9% 2413 3.1%KIA MOTORS
MERCEDES 827 2.6% 559 2.7% 719 2.8% 2105 2.7%MERCEDES
MAZDA 927 2.9% 557 2.7% 577 2.3% 2061 2.6%MAZDA
HONDA 776 2.4% 528 2.6% 621 2.4% 1925 2.5%HONDA
B.M.W. 716 2.3% 513 25% 554 2.2% 1783 2.3%B.M.W.
AUDI 571 1.8% 490 2.4% 623 2.4% 1684 2.2%AUDI
MITSUBISHI 507 1.6% 387 1.9% 357 1.4% 1251 1.6%MITSUBISHI
CHEVROLET 520 1.6% 267 1.3% 421 1.6% 1208 1.6%CHEVROLET
VOLVO 322 1.0% 166 0.8% 310 1.2% 798 1.0%VOLVO
ALFA ROMEO 299 0.9% 169 0.8% 281 1.1% 749 1.0%ALFA ROMEO
CHRYSLER 356 1.1% 147 0.7% 227 0.9% 730 0.9%CHRYSLER
DAIHATSU 319 1.0% 170 0.8% 176 0.7% 665 0.9%DAIHATSU
SMART 260 0.8% 169 0.8% 210 0.8% 639 0.8%SMART
SUBARU 211 0.7% 139 0.7% 187 0.7% 537 0.7%SUBARU
LANCIA 186 0.6% 125 0.6% 155 0.6% 466 0.6%LANCIA
SAAB 168 0.5% 72 0.4% 141 0.6% 381 0.5%SAAB

MINI 65 0.2% 74 04% 119 0.5% 258 0.3%MINI

MG ROVER 97 03% 47 02% 64 0.2% 208 0.3%MG ROVER
LADA 45 01% 78 04% 82 0.3% 205 0.3%LADA
PORSCHE 37 01% 49 02% 47 0.2% 133 0.2%PORSCHE
LAND ROVER 38 01% 45 02% 27 0.1% 110 0.1%LAND ROVER
SSANGYONG 35 01% 28 01% 22 0.1% 85 0.1%SSANGYONG
JAGUAR 12 00% 13 01% 11 0.0% 36  0.0%JAGUAR
GM 12 00% 5 00% 9 0.0% 26 0.0%GM
LEXUS 5 00% 2 00% 3 0.0% 10  0.0%LEXUS
FERRARI 3 00% 2 00% 2 0.0% 7 0.0%FERRARI
OTHERS 3 0.0% 2 0.0% 5 0.0%OTHERS
LAMBORGHINI 2 0.0% 1 0.0% 3 0.0%LAMBORGHINI
MASERATI 3 0.0% 3 0.0%MASERATI
TRIGANO 2 0.0% 2 0.0%TRIGANO
LOTUS 1 00% 1 0.0% 2 0.0%LOTUS
HUMMER 1 0.0% 1 0.0%HUMMER
TOTAL/ZYNOA | 31742 | 20480 | 25616 | | 77838

ZYNAEZMOZ EIZAFQrEQN ANTIMPOZQIQN AYTOKINHTON ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPrAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN INNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQIEQN ANTIMPOZQIQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA NMPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AlNO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.AA.



